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PROVINCIAL NOTICES—PROVINSIALE KENNISGEWINGS—IZAZISO ZESIFUNDAZWE

No. 134 18 August 2010

KWAZULU-NATAL LEGISLATURE

ANC CANDIDATE LIST
CANDIDATE LIST: REVIEW IN TERMS OF ITEM 21 OF SCHEDULE 1A TO THE

ELECTORAL ACT, 1988 (ACT NO. 73 OF 1988)

In terms of item 21 of Schedule 1A to the Electoral Act, 1998 I, Nerusha Naidoo, Secretary
of the KwaZulu-Natal Legislature, hereby publish the reviewed candidate list of the
African National Congress.

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

FULL NAMES

Mkhize Langalakhe Nicholas

Bonhomme Trevor

Gxongo Hlobisile

Jeeboth Tim

Magwaza Queeneth

Sibiya Dudu

Mlaba Zibuse

Majola Thembi

Ngcobo Paulos

Khoza Jabu

Sithebe Muziwakhe

Maharaj Adashnee

Zwane Arthur

Bernard Pat

Mkhize Important

ID NUMBER

7007285297089

4201155163082

6212250456089

5707075087085

3904180310088

5707010432081

5509215686085

4905010748081

6210265335082

6502240297084

6205285567086

6407140023087

7301295528082

6304061047080

5004295690082

http://www.greengazette.co.za/acts/electoral-act_1998-073
http://www.greengazette.co.za/acts/electoral-act_1998-073
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Mbhele Jabu

Zulu Mxolisi

Qhoboshiyane Makhosi

Zuma Super

Shabalala Thuli

Lucky Moloi

Strydom Maureen

Mtethwa James

Van Wyk Marlene

Labuschagne Willem

Qwabe Sikhumbuzo

Mthembu Thembinkosi

Schalkwyk Lee

7011100552082

6812075780082

5306120792086

6201025283084

6907130474083

6505056103083

5306030188086

5208285302083

6306270092088

6704225005082

6103235862089

6503265320082

5504150200083
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No. 134 18 Augustus 2010

KWAZULU-NATAL WETGEWER

ANC KANDIDAATLYS

KANDIDAATLYS: HERSIENING INGEVOLGE ITEM 21 VAN BYLAAG 1 A VAN
DIE KIESWET, 1998: (WET NO. 73 VAN 1998)

Ek, Nerusha Naidoo, Sekretaris van die KwaZulu-Natal Wetgewer, publiseer hierby die
hersiene kandidaatlys van die African National Congress ingevolge item 21 van Bylaag 1 A
van die Kieswet, 1998:

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

FULL NAMES

Mkhize Langalakhe Nicholas

Bonhomme Trevor

Gxongo Hlobisile

Jeeboth Tim

Magwaza Queeneth

Sibiya Dudu

Mlaba Zibuse

Majola Thembi

Ngcobo Paulos

Khoza Jabu

Sithebe Muziwakhe

Maharaj Adashnee

Zwane Arthur

Bernard Pat

ID NUMBER

7007285297089

4201155163082

6212250456089

5707075087085

3904180310088

5707010432081

5509215686085

4905010748081

6210265335082

6502240297084

6205285567086

6407140023087

7301295528082

6304061047080
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Mkhize Important

Mbhele Jabu

Zulu Mxolisi

Qhoboshiyane Makhosi

Zuma Super

Shabalala Thuli

Lucky Moloi

Strydom Maureen

Mtethwa James

Van Wyk Marlene

Labuschagne Willem

Qwabe Sikhumbuzo

Mthembu Thembinkosi

Schalkwyk Lee

5004295690082

7011100552082

6812075780082

5306120792086

6201025283084

6907130474083

6505056103083

5306030188086

5208285302083

6306270092088

6704225005082

6103235862089

6503265320082

5504150200083
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No. 134 18 kuNcwaba 2010

ISISHAYAMTHETHO SAKWAZULU-NATALI

UHLA KWABAKHETHWA BE-ANC

UHLA KWABAKHETHWA: UKUBUYEKEZWA NGOKOHLAMVU 21 LOHLELO
1A LOMTHETHO WOKHETHO, 1998 {UMTHETHO NO. 73 KA 1998)

NGOKOHLAMVU 21 loHlelo 1A loMthetho woKhetho, 1998, mina Nerusha Naidoo,
uNobhala wesiShayamthetho saKwaZulu-Natali, ngalokhu ngishicilela uhla
olubuyekeziwe Iwabakhethwa be-African National Congress.

No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

FULL NAMES

Mkhize Langalakhe Nicholas

Bonhomme Trevor

Gxongo Hlobisile

Jeeboth Tim

Magwaza Queeneth

Sibiya Dudu

Miaba Zibuse

Majola Thembi

Ngcobo Paulos

Khoza Jabu

Sithebe Muziwakhe

Maharaj Adashnee

Zwane Arthur

(0 NUMBER

7007285297089

4201155163082

6212250456089

5707075087085

3904180310088

5707010432081

5509215686085

4905010748081

6210265335082

6502240297084

6205285567086

6407140023087

7301295528082
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14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Bernard Pat

Mkhize Important

Mbhele Jabu

Zulu Mxolisi

Qhoboshiyane Makhosi

Zuma Super

Shabalala Thuli

Lucky Moloi

Strydom Maureen

Mtethwa James

Van Wyk Marlene

Labuschagne Willem

Qwabe Sikhumbuzo

Mthembu Thembinkosi

Schalkwyk Lee

6304061047080

5004295690082

7011100552082

6812075780082

5306120792086

6201025283084

6907130474083

6505056103083

5306030188086

5208285302083

6306270092088

6704225005082

6103235862089

6503265320082

5504150200083
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No. 135 18 August 2010

KWAZULU-NATAL LEGISLATURE

IFP CANDIDATE LIST
CANDIDATE LIST: REVIEW IN TERMS OF ITEM 21 OF SCHEDULE 1 A
TO THE ELECTORAL ACT, 1998 (ACT NO. 73 OF 1998)

In terms of item of 21 of schedule 1A to the Electoral Act, 1998 I, Nerusha Naidoo, Secretary of
the KwaZulu-Natal Legislature, hereby publish the reviewed candidate list of the Inkatha
Freedom Party.

No

1.

2

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

FULL NAMES

Msibi Veronica Zanele

Mohlaka Busi Sybil

Moodley Subramoney

Mazibuko Mbongeleni Joshua

Govender Poobalan

Mbatha Ephraim Sipho

Mfayela Simo Ezra

Gwala Thandizwe Frank

Mthethwa Bhekisisa Vusumuzi

Motala Hassan Farouk

Zuma Thokozile Lillian

Bhanprakash Satishrai

Mdlalose Sokrace Mziwakhe

Mzobe Mziwamandla Richard

ID NUMBER

620201 0688 089

390814 0212 086

580224 5181 080

560220 5742 081

541121 5073 085

550427 5722 086

641019 5307 082

630902 5703 082

561125 5785 080

710312 5053 087

560508 0804 082

650612 5189 084

610328 5554 081

400506 5268 083

http://www.greengazette.co.za/acts/electoral-act_1998-073
http://www.greengazette.co.za/acts/electoral-act_1998-073
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

3 1

Ngwane Sabelo Khumbulani

Malinga Thandie Regina

Radebe Sindisiwe Abegail

Zungu Bhekifa Isaiah

Zondi Vusithemba

Rajkumar Loretta

Shabalala Nomahwanqa Victoria

Zuma Thulani Hezock

Magwaza Joyce Tiny

Sibiya Princess Sebenzile

Mdluli Sandile

Mkhize Madina Robert

Masimula Sifundo Gregory

Zuma Bukelani Ephraim

Ngcamu Dumezweni Richard

Ngcobo Hlalani Amenica

Mncwabe Vincent Msawenkosi

770505 5989 088

550731 0729 081

600506 0641 084

501212 5688 085

600201 5435 084

501115 0181 081

490419 0185 081

430311 5428 082

600715 0584 083

630126 0321 084

800401 5995 081

510930 5394 086

570911 5794 084

760504 5379 087

600630 5687 080

481018 5376 082

720419 5466 082
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No. 135 18 Augustus 2010

KWAZULU-NATAL WETGEWER

IFP KANDIDAATLYS
KANDIDAATLYS: HERSIENING INGEVOLGE ITEM 21 VAN BYLAAG
1A VAN DIE KIESWET, 1998: (WET NO. 73 VAN 1998)

Ek, Nerusha Naidoo, Sekretaris van die KwaZulu-Natal Wetgewer, publiseer hierby die
hersiene kandidaatlys van die Inkatha Vryheid Party ingevolge item 21 van Bylaag 1 A van die
Kieswet, 1998:

No

1.

2

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

FULL NAMES

Msibi Veronica Zanele

Mohlaka Busi Sybil

Moodley Subramoney

Mazibuko Mbongeleni Joshua

Govender Poobalan

Mbatha Ephraim Sipho

Mfayela Simo Ezra

Gwala Thandizwe Frank

Mthethwa Bhekisisa Vusumuzi

Motala Hassan Farouk

Zuma Thokozile Lillian

Bhanprakash Satishrai

Mdlalose Sokrace Mziwakhe

Mzobe Mziwamandla Richard

ID NUMBER

620201 0688 089

390814 0212 086

580224 5181 080

560220 5742 081

541121 5073 085

550427 5722 086

641019 5307 082

630902 5703 082

561125 5785 080

710312 5053 087

560508 0804 082

650612 5189 084

610328 5554 081

400506 5268 083
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Ngwane Sabelo Khumbulani

Malinga Thandie Regina

Radebe Sindisiwe Abegail

Zungu Bhekifa Isaiah

Zondi Vusithemba

Rajkumar Loretta

Shabalala Nomahwanqa Victoria

Zuma Thulani Hezock

Magwaza Joyce Tiny

Sibiya Princess Sebenzile

Mdluli Sandile

Mkhize Madina Robert

Masimula Sifundo Gregory

Zuma Bukelani Ephraim

Ngcamu Dumezweni Richard

Ngcobo Hlalani Amenica

Mncwabe Vincent Msawenkosi

770505 5989 088

550731 0729 081

600506 0641 084

501212 5688 085

600201 5435 084

501115 0181081

490419 0185 081

430311 5428 082

600715 0584 083

630126 0321 084

800401 5995 081

510930 5394 086

570911 5794 084

760504 5379 087

600630 5687 080

481018 5376 082

720419 5466 082
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No. 135 18 kuNcwaba 2010

ISISHAYAMTHETHO SAKWAZULU-NATALI

UHLA KWABAKHETHWA BE-IFP
UHLA KWABAKHETHWA: UKUBUYEKEZWA NGOKOHLAMVU 21
LOHLELO 1A LOMTHETHO WOKHETHO, 1998

(UMTHETHO NO. 73 KA 1998)

NGOKOHLAMVU 21 lohlelo 1A loMthetho woKhetho, 1998, mina Nerusha Naidoo, uNobhala
wesiShayamthetho saKwazulu-Natali, ngalokhu ngishicilela uhla olubuyekeziwe lwabakhethwa
be-Inkatha Freedom Party.

No

1.

2

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

FULL NAMES

Msibi Veronica Zanele

Mohlaka Busi Sybil

Moodley Subramoney

Mazibuko Mbongeleni Joshua

Govender Poobalan

Mbatha Ephraim Sipho

Mfayela Simo Ezra

Gwala Thandizwe Frank

Mthethwa Bhekisisa Vusumuzi

Motala Hassan Farouk

Zuma Thokozile Lillian

Bhanprakash Satishrai

Mdfalose Sokrace Mziwakhe

ID NUMBER

620201 0688 089

390814 0212 086

580224 5181 080

560220 5742 081

541121 5073 085

550427 5722 086

641019 5307 082

630902 5703 082

561125 5785 080

710312 5053 087

560508 0804 082

650612 5189 084

610328 5554 081



14

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.
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Mzobe Mziwamandla Richard

Ngwane Sabelo Khumbulani

Malinga Thandie Regina

Radebe Sindisiwe Abegail

Zungu Bhekifa Isaiah

Zondi Vusithemba

Rajkumar Loretta

Shabalala Nomahwanqa Victoria

Zuma Thulani Hezock

Magwaza Joyce Tiny

Sibiya Princess Sebenzile

Mdluli Sandile

Mkhize Madina Robert

Masimula Sifundo Gregory

Zuma Bukelani Ephraim

Ngcamu Dumezweni Richard

Ngcobo Hlalani Amenica

Mncwabe Vincent Msawenkosi

400506 5268 083

770505 5989 088

550731 0729 081

600506 0641 084

501212 5688 085

600201 5435 084

501115 0181 081

490419 0185 081

430311 5428 082

600715 0584 083

630126 0321 084

800401 5995 081

510930 5394 086

570911 5794 084

760504 5379 087

600630 5687 080

481018 5376 082

720419 5466 082
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